
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
2 

93 
38 

240 
15 
16 
47 

151 
7 

24 

Name 
Westman Emil 
Talvitie Sami 
Ortju Petri 
Rautjärvi Jonne 
Mäkelä Milla 
Mäkinen Mika 
Jönkkäri Jyrki 
Dahl Timo 
Tähtinen Jarkko 

Manninen Petri 

Class 
5 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

5 

10 

5 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
4 

Diff 

16.002 
22.768 
26.647 
28.733 
35.105 
47.826 
2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
17:00.080 
17:16.082 
17:22.848 
17:26.727 
17:28.813 
17:35.185 
17:47.906 
17:05.291 
6:49.570 

Best Tm 
1:39.867 
1:42.593 
1:43.214 
1:43.577 
1:43.251 
1:44.107 
1:45.306 
2:06.085 
1:41.873 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.002 

Avg. Speed 

141,659 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.867 

Best Speed 

144,696 

Best Lap by 

2 - Westman Emil 

Printed: 13.6.2020 16.11.53 

MRT Timing 

r 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Momo Racing Team ry 

Botniaring Grand Prix 
SS, GT, V8 Thunder 

SS,GT, V8 kilpailu 2. 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:48:42 

Jurva Botniaring 4,014 km 

13.6.2020 15:15 


